
#1 Lance West F;2:56

#2 B. Haydel D;4-3

#1 L. West F;0:51

#1 L. West F;0:53

#5 J. Harvill  III D;8-7

#3 J. Leblanc F;3:14

#2 B. Haydel M;12-3

#2 B. Haydel

#7 M. Roberts F;2:58

#6 Z. Medley F;0:32

#3 J. Leblanc

#4 N. Baum

#5 J. Harvill  III F;FOR

L. Dozier F;0:48

#1 L. West F;0:35
#1 Lance West (BAS)

Greg Barthelemy (SPL)

Lance Dozier (PLQ)

#8 Melvin Lyons (PR)

#5 Jeffery Harvill  III (ECA)

Michael Peytavin (DLS)

BYE

#4 Nick Baum (FSH)

#3 Jeff Leblanc (TRL)

BYE

Clayton Ebey (BNT)

#6 Zach Medley (JC)

#7 Michael Roberts (RED)

William Scott (NV)

BYE

#2 Beau Haydel (BRU)

#7 Michael Roberts F;3:41

#7 M. Roberts F;3:23

#7 M. Roberts F;1:44

#4 N. Baum F;3:39

#3 Jeff Leblanc (TRL)

#4 N. Baum M;15-2

#5 Jeffery Harvill  III D;13-11
#3 J. Leblanc

#5 J. Harvill  III
W. Scott F;1:24

#4 N. Baum F;2:21

#6 Z. Medley F;FOR

#7 M. Roberts F;2:16
G. Barthelemy F;1:56

#7 Michael Roberts (RED)

M. Peytavin

#6 Zach Medley (JC)

C. Ebey

#4 Nick Baum (FSH)

W. Scott

Lance Dozier (PLQ)
BYE

William Scott (NV)

Clayton Ebey (BNT)

BYE

BYE

Michael Peytavin (DLS)

#8 Melvin Lyons (PR)

Greg Barthelemy (SPL)

152

Louisiana State Wrestling Tournament - DIV  III
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82

83

85

84

179

180

267

Third Place

Fifth Place

131

132

133

134

86

 

 

 248

181

182

220

219

247

Champion

  

Loser of 33

  

Loser of 32

Loser of 31

  

Loser of 29

Loser of 30
Loser of 85

84Loser of

83Loser of

82Loser of

179Loser of

180Loser of

219Loser of

220Loser of

#5 Jeffery Harvill  III (ECA)

9-10 February 2007
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